TR24150TDJ
TDJ Series 150W
TDJ SERIES indoor/outdoor drivers are highly efficient,
stable with smooth dimming capability compatible
with most TRIAC, ELV, MLV, reverse and forward phase
dimmers, and on/off switches. These drivers are derated
allowing them to be loaded to maximum wattage
capacity.
Features
Dimming function Electronic Transformer Triac/
ELV/ MLV dimming
Dimming Range 0-100%
Waterproof performance For dry and damp locations | Wet
location
Input 120VAC
THD THD<20%@120V Max. load
OUtput type Constant voltage
Small size 166.4x103.5x40.4 mm /
6.55x4.07x1.59 inch (L*W*H)
Loading
Ultra-low load requirements:
Operates flawlessly at 20%-100%
load.
Protection Short circuit / over load
Compatibility
Compatible with popular
dimmers in the market, Lutron-
CL, Diva series and so on.
Application
LED strip/ LED tape/ LED
module
Residential Lighting
Commercial Lighting
Warranty 5 years warranty
18326 Gault St., Reseda, CA.91335 | www.succarled.com | 818-457-4146
TR24150TDJ
Specifications
18326 Gault St., Reseda, CA.91335 | www.succarled.com | 818-457-4146
TR24150TDJ
Derating Curve
To extend their life, please refer to the Derating Curve and derate according to the temperature.
Mechanical Specification
18326 Gault St., Reseda, CA.91335 | www.succarled.com | 818-457-4146
TR24150TDJ
Connecting Diagram
Warm tips:
All Electronic Transformer meet the harmonic emissions requirements of ANSI C82.77-10.
Instruction
This driver should be installed by qualified and professional person .
Please make sure the driver is installed with adequate ventilation around it to allow for heat dissipation.
Ensure that wiring is correct before test in order to avoid light and power supply damage.
If driver Cannot work normally, don’t maintain privately.
Have any questions, please contact SUCCARLED.
Please visit our website or contact us for more information! www.SUCCARLED.COM
18326 Goult St., Resedo, CA.91335 | www.succarled.com | 818-457-4146